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2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 140507, Gainesville, Florida, 32614-0507

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (60 Schools)

School
Fairview Middle Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Lockmar Elem. School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Deerlake Middle School
Pine View School
Fleming Island Elem. Sch
Park Maitland School
H. Bishop Middle School
Freedom 7 Elem. School
St. John Vianney School
Pine Crest School
Julia Landon College Prep
St. Andrew's School
Boca Raton Community MS
Jacksonville Country Day School
Gemini Elem. School
Palm Beach Day Academy
Community School of Naples
James Weldon Johnson MS
Maclay School
Saint Paul's School
Spanish River Christian Sch
Tropical Elem. Sch
Pensacola Christian Academy
Shorecrest Prep. School
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
St. Johns Country Day School
St. Ann Cath. Sch
Augusta Raa Middle School

Top 50 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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21

Student
Graham O
Carson J
Naomi C
Bethany M
Aman R
Anvitha M
Aliyah M
Annabel Z
Tzal E
Madison K
Tommy S
Jakob C
Tessa C
Evan F
Sarah F
Victor H
Kiran M
Robin S
Mason G. S
Joanna W
Sajan G
Wally V
Cynthia W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Tallahassee
Lake Placid
Palm Bay
Orlando
Tallahassee
Osprey
Orange Park
Maitland
Gainesville
Cocoa Beach
Orlando
Boca Raton
Jacksoavill
Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Jacksoavill
MelbourneaBh
Palm Beach
Naples
Jacksenvill
Tallahassee
Clearwater
Boca Raton
Merrittdaid
Pensacola
Saint Bleteg
Lakeland
Orange Park
West Paleadh
Tallahassee

School
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Lockmar Elem. School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Lockmar Elem. School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Lockmar Elem. School
Lockmar Elem. School
H. Bishop Middle School
Lockmar Elem. School
Lockmar Elem. School
Fairview Middle Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Freedom 7 Elem. School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Deerlake Middle School

Town

Town
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Palm Bay
Lake Placid
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Lake Placid
Orlando
Palm Bay
Lake Placid
Orlando
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Gainesville
Palm Bay
Palm Bay
Tallahassee
Lake Placid
Lake Placid
Tallahassee
Cocoa Beach
Orlando
Tallahassee

Team Score
164
156
154
146
139
135
133
133
132
129
129
127
126
126
121
121
119
118
116
116
116
114
113
113
112
111
108
107
104
101

Score
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29



24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Daniel A
Mercy B
Vijaya C
Jack C
Joseph F
Maanasi G
Sarah H
Erik H
Dylan H
Sean L
Zachary M
Jordan M
Madeleine M
Gianluca T
Evan A
Michael B
Michael C
Emily C
Liam C
Eamon D
Zach E
Cori L
Harris M
John M
William S
Anthony T
Karina Z

Saint Paul's School
Maclay School

Jacksonville Country Day School
Community School of Naples

Pine View School

James Weldon Johnson MS

Fleming Island Elem. Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Pine View School

Park Maitland School

Orlando Science Middle/HS

Pine Crest School
Park Maitland School

Boca Raton Community MS

St. John Vianney School
Lockmar Elem. School
St. John Vianney School
Lockmar Elem. School

H. Bishop Middle School
St. John Vianney School
St. Andrew's School
Fleming Island Elem. Sch
Pine View School

St. Andrew's School

Park Maitland School
Fleming Island Elem. Sch
Deerlake Middle School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML

Clearwater
Tallahassee
Jacksoavill
Naples
Osprey
Jacksenvill
Orange Park
Tallahassee
Osprey
Maitland
Orlando
Boca Raton
Maitland
Boca Raton
Orlando
Palm Bay
Orlando
Palm Bay
Gainesville
Orlando
Boca Raton
Orange Park
Osprey
Boca Raton
Maitland
Orange Park
Tallahassee

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML

Alachua, Clay, Duval, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Fleming Island Elem. Sch

2 H. Bishop Middle School

3 Julia Landon College Prep

4 Jacksonville Country Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Evan F

2 Vijaya C

2 Maanasi G

2 Sarah H

Bay, Escambia, Leon, Wakulla

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Fairview Middle Sch

2 Deerlake Middle School

3 Maclay School

4 Pensacola Christian Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Graham O
2 Carson J
3 Aman R
4 Anvitha M

Brevard, Indian River, Orange

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Lockmar Elem. School

2 Orlando Science Middle/HS
3 Park Maitland School

4 Freedom 7 Elem. School

4 St. John Vianney School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Naomi C
2 Annabel Z
3 Tzali E
3 Tommy S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Orange Park

Gainesville

Jacksoavill

Jacksoavill

School
H. Bishop Middle School
Jacksonville Country Day School
James Weldon Johnson MS
Fleming Island Elem. Sch

Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Pensacola
School
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Palm Bay
Orlando
Maitland

Cocoa Beach

Orlando

School
Lockmar Elem. School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Lockmar Elem. School
Orlando Science Middle/HS

Town

Town
Gainesville
Jacksoavill
Jacksenvill
Orange Park

Town

Town
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee

Town

Town
Palm Bay
Orlando
Palm Bay
Orlando

Team Score

133
132
126
121

Score
30
28
28
28

Team Score

164
139
116
112

Score
35

34

33

32

Team Score

154
146
133
129
129

Score
33

32

31

31



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Collier, Lee, Martin, Palm Beach, Sarasota

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Pine View School Osprey 135
2 Pine Crest School Boca Raton 127
3 St. Andrew's School Boca Raton 126
4 Boca Raton Community MS Boca Raton 121

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jack C Community School of Naples Naples 28
1 Joseph F Pine View School Osprey 28
1 Dylan H Pine View School Osprey 28
1 Jordan M Pine Crest School Boca Raton 28
1 Gianluca T Boca Raton Community MS Boca Raton 28

Highlands, Hillsborough, Pinellas, Polk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 156
2 Saint Paul's School Clearwater 114
3 Shorecrest Prep. School Saint Bleteg 111
4 Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland 108

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Bethany M Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 33
2 Aliyah M Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 32
3 Madison K Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 31
4 Robin S Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 30
4 Mason G. S Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Miami-Dade

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Jose Marti MAST 6-12 Academy
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
Cushman School

St. Rose of Lima School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Erin R
Jacob G
Kurt C
Chelsea E
Antonio G
Christian H
Natalie M
Jarret T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Town

Hialeah

Miami

Miami

Miami Stsore

School Town

Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
Cushman School Miami
Cushman School Miami
Jose Marti MAST 6-12 Academy Hialeah
Jose Marti MAST 6-12 Academy Hialeah
Jose Marti MAST 6-12 Academy Hialeah
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
St. Rose of Lima School Miami Stsore

Team Score

92
91
90
86

Score
21
20
19
19
19
19
19
19



Top 25 Schools in League--7th Grade (53 Schools)

Rank
*1

24

School
Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Julia Landon College Prep
Pine View School
H. Bishop Middle School
Southwest Middle School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
St. Andrew's School
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Shorecrest Prep. School
Out-of-Door Academy
Palm Beach Day Academy
Boca Raton Community MS
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
The Pine School
Episcopal HS
James Weldon Johnson MS
Wakulla Middle School
St. Johns Country Day School
Community School of Naples
St. Barnabas Episcopal School
McNair Magnet School
St. Rose of Lima School

Top 37 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

*
N

0 00 00 00 b Db

Student
Justin C
Kevin J
William W
Victoria G
Aditya H
Victoria L
Samuel R
Bailey B
Kyle C
Ashlie M
Yara M
Shardul H
Vrinda M
Alyx R
Will S
Carson F
Joshua H
Melissa M
Melissa N
Roehl-Dean R
Thor S
Dominic C
Evan E
Patrick H
Brandon M
Dev N
Jake P
Victoria S
Dakota V
Tristen B
Casey C
Evan D
Cayle G
Juan G
Andie M
Bruce N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Lake Placid
Jacksoavill
Osprey
Gainesville
Palm Bay
Orlando
Boca Raton
Lakeland
Orlando
Saint Beteg
Sarasota
Palm Beach
Boca Raton
Miami
Hobe Sound
Jacksomvill
Jacksenvill
Crawfordeil
Orange Park
Naples
Deland
Rockledge
Miami Stsore

School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Pine View School
Julia Landon College Prep
Fairview Middle Sch
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Julia Landon College Prep
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Fairview Middle Sch
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Pine View School
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
St. Andrew's School
H. Bishop Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Southwest Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
H. Bishop Middle School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
St. Johns Country Day School
Southwest Middle School
H. Bishop Middle School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
St. Andrew's School
Julia Landon College Prep
Southwest Middle School
Out-of-Door Academy
Pine View School
Julia Landon College Prep
Deerlake Middle School
Southwest Middle School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Community School of Naples

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML

Town

Town

Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Osprey
Jacksoavill
Tallahassee
Miami
Lake Placid
Lake Placid
Tallahassee
Jacksoavill
Lake Placid
Tallahassee
Orlando
Osprey
Lakeland
Boca Raton
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Palm Bay
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Orlando
Orange Park
Palm Bay
Gainesville
Orlando
Boca Raton
Jacksoavill
Palm Bay
Sarasota
Osprey
Jacksoavill
Tallahassee
Palm Bay
Orlando
Naples

Team Score
146
141
141
137
137
132
132
130
127
124
119
118
116
115
114
114
114
113
113
109
108
107
106
105
105

Score
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26



30 Justin Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML
St. Andrew's School Boca Raton

26



Alachua, Clay, Duval, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Julia Landon College Prep
2 H. Bishop Middle School

3 Episcopal HS

3 James Weldon Johnson MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Victoria G

2 Ashlie M

3 Joshua H

3 Thor S

Bay, Escambia, Leon, Wakulla

Top Schools in Region
Rank School

*1 Fairview Middle Sch

Deerlake Middle School
Wakulla Middle School
Pensacola Christian Academy

A WN

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Justin C

2 Kevin J

3 Aditya H

4 Kyle C

Brevard, Indian River, Orange

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Southwest Middle School

2 Lake Highland Prep Sch

3 Orlando Science Middle/HS
4 McNair Magnet School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Vrinda M

Melissa N

Dominic C

Patrick H

Dev N

Dakota V

W W wWwwN PR

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Town
Jacksoavill
Gainesville
Jacksomvill
Jacksenvill
School Town
Julia Landon College Prep Jacksoavill
Julia Landon College Prep Jacksoavill
H. Bishop Middle School Gainesville
H. Bishop Middle School Gainesville
Town
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Crawfordgil
Pensacola
School Town
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee
Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee
Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee
Town
Palm Bay
Orlando
Orlando
Rockledge
School Town
Lake Highland Prep Sch Orlando
Southwest Middle School Palm Bay
Orlando Science Middle/HS Orlando
Southwest Middle School Palm Bay
Lake Highland Prep Sch Orlando
Southwest Middle School Palm Bay

Team Score

137
132
113
113

Score
31
30
28
28

Team Score

146
141
109
97

Score
33
32
31
30

Team Score

132
130
119
105

Score
29
28
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Collier, Lee, Martin, Palm Beach, Sarasota

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Pine View School Osprey 137
2 St. Andrew's School Boca Raton 127
3 Out-of-Door Academy Sarasota 116
4 Palm Beach Day Academy Palm Beach 115

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 William W Pine View School Osprey 32
2 Alyx R Pine View School Osprey 29
3 Carson F St. Andrew's School Boca Raton 28
4 Jake P St. Andrew's School Boca Raton 27

Highlands, Hillsborough, Pinellas, Polk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 141

2 Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland 124

3 Shorecrest Prep. School Saint Bleteg 118

4 Saint Paul's School Clearwater 102

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Samuel R Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 31
2 Bailey B Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 30
2 Yara M Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 30
4 Will S Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland 29
Miami-Dade

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 114

2 St. Rose of Lima School Miami Stwore 105

3 Ada Merritt K-8 Center Miami 93

4 Epiphany Catholic School Miami 92

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Victoria L Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 31
2 Alberto S Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 25
3 Avery R Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 24
4 Patrick B Ada Merritt K-8 Center Miami 23
4 Timothy L St. Rose of Lima School Miami Stsore 23

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML

Top 25 Schools in League--8th Grade (48 Schools)

Rank
*1

25

School
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Julia Landon College Prep
Pine View School
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy
H. Bishop Middle School
St. Johns Country Day School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary
James Weldon Johnson MS
Lake Highland Prep Sch
St. Andrew's School
Southwest Middle School
Creative Learning Academy
Palm Beach Day Academy
McNair Magnet School
Community School of Naples
Spanish River Christian Sch
Shorecrest Prep. School
Boca Raton Community MS
Epiphany Catholic School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Episcopal HS
Boca Raton Christian School
St. Barnabas Episcopal School

Top 33 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

Student
Jamie G
Rohan N
Raymond A
Oliver A
Reynardo J
Puneet S
Zach S
Nilay P
Jacob S
lan B
Monte G
lan M
Rohan P
Elliott T
Suneel V
Chase W
Megan F
anish g
Axel M
Arya O
Jason P
Kyle R
Amy S
Eric W
Wyatt Y
Austin F
Talia G
Sampath K
Ravi P
Marjolein P
Jacob P
Kailas R
Natalie V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Jacksoavill
Osprey
Lakeland
Gainesville
Orange Park
Orlando
Miami
Jacksenvill
Orlando
Boca Raton
Palm Bay
Pensacola
Palm Beach
Rockledge
Naples
Boca Raton
Saint Bleteg
Boca Raton
Miami
Lake Placid
Jacksomvill
Boca Raton
Deland
School Town
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami
Orlando Science Middle/HS Orlando
Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee
St. Andrew's School Boca Raton
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee
Julia Landon College Prep Jacksoavill
Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee
McNair Magnet School Rockledge
Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland
Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee
Palm Beach Day Academy Palm Beach
Lake Highland Prep Sch Orlando
Julia Landon College Prep Jacksoavill
Pine View School Osprey
Creative Learning Academy Pensacola
Pine View School Osprey
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee
Southwest Middle School Palm Bay
H. Bishop Middle School Gainesville
James Weldon Johnson MS Jacksenvill
St. Johns Country Day School Orange Park
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid
Community School of Naples Naples
The Pine School Hobe Sound
Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee
James Weldon Johnson MS Jacksenvill
Pine View School Osprey
St. Johns Country Day School Orange Park
H. Bishop Middle School Gainesville
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid

Team Score
146
137
137
135
134
132
132
131
131
130
130
128
127
122
122
120
119
116
113
111
111
111
110
104
103

Score
35
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Alachua, Clay, Duval, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A NN PR

School

Julia Landon College Prep

H. Bishop Middle School

St. Johns Country Day School
James Weldon Johnson MS

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Jacob S
Chase W
Kyle R
Amy S
Eric W

Bay, Escambia, Leon, Wakulla

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WON PR

School

Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Creative Learning Academy
Wakulla Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A wWDNPFP

Student
Jamie G
Puneet S
Nilay P
lan B
Rohan P

Brevard, Indian River, Orange

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A WN

School

Orlando Science Middle/HS
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Southwest Middle School
McNair Magnet School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A NN PR

Student
Reynardo J
Monte G
Suneel V
Jason P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Jacksoavill
Gainesville

Orange Park

Jacksenvill

School
Julia Landon College Prep
Julia Landon College Prep
H. Bishop Middle School
James Weldon Johnson MS
St. Johns Country Day School

Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Pensacola

Crawfordgil

School
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Fairview Middle Sch

Orlando
Orlando
Palm Bay
Rockledge

School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
McNair Magnet School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Southwest Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML

Town

Town
Jacksoavill
Jacksoavill

Gainesville
Jacksenvill
Orange Park

Town

Town
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Tallahassee

Town

Town
Orlando
Rockledge
Orlando
Palm Bay

Team Score

137
132
132
130

Score
30
29
28
28
28

Team Score

146
137
122
100

Score
35

31

30

29

29

Team Score

131
130
127
120

Score
31
29
29
28



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Collier, Lee, Martin, Palm Beach, Sarasota

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Pine View School Osprey 135
2 St. Andrew's School Boca Raton 128
3 Palm Beach Day Academy Palm Beach 122
4 Community School of Naples Naples 119

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Zach S St. Andrew's School Boca Raton 31
2 Elliott T Palm Beach Day Academy Palm Beach 29
3 Megan F Pine View School Osprey 28
3 Axel M Pine View School Osprey 28

Highlands, Hillsborough, Pinellas, Polk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland 134

2 Shorecrest Prep. School Saint Bleteg 113

3 Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 111

4 Holy Family Cath. School Saint Psterg 93

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score

1 Rohan N Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland 33

2 lan M Lawton Chiles Middle Academy Lakeland 29

3 Wyatt Y Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 28

4 Natalie V Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 27
Miami-Dade

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 131

2 Epiphany Catholic School Miami 111

3 St. Rose of Lima School Miami Stwore 84

4 Ada Merritt K-8 Center Miami 81

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Raymond A Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 32
2 Oliver A Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 31
3 Robert C Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Miami 24
3 Victoria M Epiphany Catholic School Miami 24

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



